








MANIFOLD MOUNT

FRONT WING REST

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

61192
88103
88278
88282
88362
88386
88478
88832
B112261

QN A WN =

10

TEE JET 50MESH POLY STRAINER
NUT HEX 3/8'"NC

5/16" FLAT WASHER

3/8" FLAT WASHER

3/8" LOCK WASHER

3/8" x 2-1/2" x 3-1/2" U-BOLT
5/16"NCx1" GR5 HEX BOLT

5/16" TOP LOCK NUT

RUBBER GASKET

1/4" HOSE COUPLER

ASSY/OPERATORS MANUAL 500 GAL TANK(742689) 4/06

ITEM PART NO.
14 239825
12 239826
13 239827
14 239828
15 239829
16 239836
975 239839
18 239840
19 239842
20 239844

239845

239846

239847

239848

TO ON/OFF VALVE

DESCRIPTION

12 HOLE MANIFOLD
STRAP-MANIFOLD MOUNT
NOZZLE BODY-LIQUID FERT
NOZZLE BODY CAP

NOZZLE HS CONN 1/4"MPTx1/4"0D TUBE
MANIFOLD EXT 6"-ONE NOZZLE
3/4" MPT x 1" HB

3/4"MPT x 1/4"FPT RDCR BSHNG
3/4" SCH8s0 NIPPLE

ORIFICE PLATE SS 4916-35
ORIFICE PLATE SS 4916-49
ORIFICE PLATE SS 4916-70
ORIFICE PLATE SS 4916-98
ORIFICE PLATE SS BLANK












GAUGE ISOLATER

SCS-11 SPRAYER
CONTROL

MANIFOLD

GAUGE ISOLATER
(50752)

FILL THIS LINE WITH ANTI-FREEZE ONLY.
ELIMINATE ALL AIR BUBBLES.

MOUNT THE SCS-11 SPRAYER CONTROL IN THE
TRACTOR CAB. MOUNT THE GAUGE ISOLATER
ON THE REAR OF THE TRACTOR (3PT AREA).
WHEN DETACHING IMPLEMENT GAUGE
ISOLATER WILL STAY WITH TRACTOR.

ASSY/OPERATORS MANUAL 500 GAL TANK(74269) 4/06 8












